MINISTERS OF THE EUCHARIST SCHEDULE SUNDAY 21 SEPTEMBER - SUNDAY 14 DECEMBER 2025

Sunday 21 September

Sunday

28 September

Sunday 5 October

11.00
18.30

|Ann Carville, Brendan McDonagh, Tom Liam Zigrand, Steve McCarthy

Agata Capik, Nancy Burg

Carmen and William D'Souza, Tom Liam Zigrand,

Tom Cranfield, Steve McCarthy

Ann Carville, Brendan McDonagh, Tom Liam Zigrand, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan

Agata Capik, Tom Cranfield

Saturday 11 October 19.30 |Lupina Preciat Berndt, ............
Sunday 12 October 11.00 |Donatella Massoli, Tom Liam Zigrand, ............
18.30 |Tom Cranfield, Steve McCarthy

Saturday 18 October 19.30  |Steve McCarthy, .
Sunday 19 October 11.00 |Carmen and William D'Souza, Tom Liam Zigrand, Donatella Massoli
18.30 |Agata Capik, Tom Cranfield

Saturday 25 October 19.30 |Lupina Preciat Berndt, ............
Sunday 26 October 11.00 |Carmen and William D'Souza, Tom Liam Zigrand, Donatella Massoli
18.30 |Steve McCarthy, ............

Friday 31 October (Vigil All Saints - St Alphonse Garden Chapel - TBC) 19.30 - TBC|Anne Schmidt-Sheehan, ............

Saturday 1 November 19.30 |[Lupina Preciat Berndt, ............

Sunday 2 November 11.00 |John Coughlan, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan, William D'Souza, ............
18.30 Manu Boccafoschi, ............

Saturday 8 November 19.30 |Lupina Preciat Berndt, .
Sunday 9 November 11.00 |John Coughlan, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan, ............
1830 |...........

Saturday 15 November 19.30 |Morine Menezes, ............
Sunday 16 November 11.00 |John Coughlan, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan, William D'Souza, Donatella Massoli
18.30 |Agata Capik, Tom Cranfield

Saturday 22 November 19.30 |Lupina Preciat Berndt, ............
Sunday 23 November 11.00 |Donatella Massoli, John Coughlan, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan, Tom Liam Zigrand
18.30 |Agata Capik, Steve McCarthy

Saturday 29 November 19.30 Manu Boccafoschi, ............
Sunday 30 November 11.00 |Carmen and William D'Souza, Tom Liam Zigrand, Donatella Massoli
18.30 |Tom Cranfield,

Saturday 6 December 19.30 |Lupina Preciat Berndt, ............
Sunday 7 December 11.00 |Ann Carville, Brendan McDonagh, John Coughlan, Anne Schmidt-Sheehan
18.30 [Tom Cranfield, ............

Saturday 13 December 19.30 |Morine Menezes, ............
Sunday 14 December 11.00 [Nancy Burg, Donatella Massoli, Tom Liam Zigrand, John Coughlan
18.30 |Agata Capik, Tom Cranfield




